L120000027010

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100259799221

05/05/14--01034--026 **25.00

16 MAY -5 PM 4: 16

MAY 08 2014 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
LICL/	ATA LLC			
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	JULIAN ALV	/AREZ		
		Name of Person		
	LICLATA LL	.C		
		Lirm Company		
	2677 NW 79	th Avenue	3	
		Address		
	DORAL, FL			
	julianeduardo@a	City State and Zip Co	ode	
		to be used for future ann	ual report notifies	atron)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	alt:		
JULIAN AL	VAREZ	305	781-25	520
Name of	Person	Area Code		elephone Number
I nelosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Litting Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy radditional copy is		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mall	NC ADDRESS.	crot	2ETWANDER	o (Madero)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

LICLATA LLC			
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now ap (A Florida Fimited Fiability Compa	opears on our records.)	
	(1) forda (simed) larving Compa	216	1112
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company were filed or	"FLORIDA 🎤 🖰 🖰	and assigned
Florida document number L12000027010			
Florida document number	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	Howing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability compan	ıv here:	
	•		
the new name must be distinguishable and end with th	e words "Limited Liability Company,"	"the designation "LLC" or the	ne abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:		=
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		Siega.
			7 75
			
			R SE
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	***		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u> (BOX)</u>		
	EV EN THE LAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	We are the residence of the second se	சை
3. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	l/or registered office address office address here:	s on our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:	JULIAN ALVAREZ		
	2677 NW 79th Avenue	0	1-16 Pale Mile Ave
New Registered Office Address:		e Horida street address	
	DORAL	Florida	33122
	Cin		Zip Code
Sew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided by in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I) hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

. If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records: · MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Address</u> Type of Action Name Title JULIAN ALVAREZ 2677 NW 79th Avenue DORAL, FL 33122 **AMBR** ☐ Remove BARBRA ROA 9229 SW 170th Path Miami, FL 33196 **AMBR** JULIO IAHR, CLAUDIA 900 SW 8 STREET #1207 MIAMI, FL 33130 MGRM ___ 🗆 Add ______ Remove _□ Remove _____ □ Remove

	ing any other inform IO IAHR CLAUDIA SO	OLD THE 50% PARTNERSH		AN ALVAREZ GUERRA
JUL	IAN ALVAREZ GU	JERRA OWNS THE 100	% OF THE PARTN	IERSHIP INTEREST
The effective	e date must be specific, can	ne date of filing: nnor be prior to date of receipt or r Florida Department of States		(optional) ore than 90 days after
The effective the date this	e date must be specific, can	nnot be prior to date of receipt or t		
The effective the date this N A	edate must be specific, can adocument is filed by the F	nnot be prior to date of receipt or t Florida Department of State)	itled date and cannot be mo	re than 90 days after

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00